
Sunday, August 16, 2015Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

76F Clear 65%H 6mphSSE
5K Off :7:33 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 9 303   Kim Aaltonen (M42) 9 M40-44     24:59.904 8:02.825:00 0.104.1 12:13 12:47 +34

2 15 343   Jen Evangelista (M44) 14 M40-44     26:01.760 8:22.726:00 1.768.4 12:35 13:27 +52

3 25 252   Michael Johnson (M62) 21 M60-64     32:03.035 10:19.032:00 3.047.1 15:31 16:32 +60

4 8 003   Deuk Lee (M43) 8 M40-44     23:54.936 7:41.924:00 5.061.2 11:27 12:28 +61

5 10 300   Emil Aaltonen (M15) 10 M15-19     25:07.047 8:05.125:00 7.055.4 12:14 12:53 +40

6 18 261   John Kramer (M53) 16 M50-54     27:48.468 8:57.027:38 10.470.6 13:27 14:22 +55

7 11 998   Kim Andres (F62) 1 F60-64     25:22.785 8:10.125:42 19.210.6 12:21 13:02 +42

8 19 563   Tomas Bern (M51) 17 M50-54     29:02.166 9:20.729:30 27.832.2

9 17 198   Yanira Lopez (F52) 2 F50-54     27:41.854 8:54.928:17 35.153.1 13:18 14:24 +65

10 6 007   Omar Plata (M23) 6 M20-24     23:38.044 7:36.423:00 38.046.6 11:05 12:33 +87

11 22 568   Joe Wales (M13) 20 M10-14     31:15.737 10:03.732:00 44.262.7 14:32 16:44 +131

12 49 193   Julio Lopez (M59) [2] 36 M55-59     24:15.676 7:48.525:00 44.3222:59.6 10:38 13:38 +180

13 7 821   Dan Klein (M36) 7 M35-39     23:52.135 7:41.023:00 52.141.5 11:25 12:27 +63

14 37 461   Teresa Lewis (F54) 8 F50-54     36:07.675 11:37.737:00 52.3216.9 17:37 18:31 +54

15 4 466   David Clem (M37) 4 M35-39     22:50.387 7:21.123:45 54.612.4 11:22 11:28 +5

16 47 005   Beth Evangelista (F42) 13 F40-44     43:59.977 14:09.745:00 60.022.3 22:36 21:24 -72

17 23 463   Amie Goins (F43) 3 F40-44     31:27.004 10:07.432:30 63.003.9 15:05 16:22 +78

18 36 458   Joohee Lim (F29) 7 F25-29     36:04.613 11:36.735:00 64.614.8 16:51 19:13 +142

19 32 430   Jerri Hixson (F61) 6 F60-64     34:49.772 11:12.636:00 70.234.6 16:49 18:01 +72

20 2 566   Charles Land (M49) 2 M45-49     21:10.765 6:49.020:00 70.770.0 10:27 10:44 +16

21 27 153   Peter Chan (M62) 23 M60-64     32:11.377 10:21.731:00 71.3810.3 16:26 15:46 -40

22 40 922   William Grove (M39) 32 M35-39     37:45.844 12:09.339:00 74.1612.9 18:19 19:27 +68

23 29 938   David Miller (M39) 25 M35-39     34:31.622 11:06.835:47 75.388.6 16:34 17:58 +84

24 28 993   Gabriel Sapien (M55) 24 M55-59     32:43.913 10:32.134:00 76.0911.6 16:51 15:53 -57

25 35 664   James Murphy II (M63) 29 M60-64     35:47.072 11:31.137:07 79.9310.9 17:14 18:33 +79

26 21 283   Ruben Reyes (M59) 19 M55-59     30:46.118 9:54.229:11 95.125.9 15:25 15:21 -4

27 16 008   David Mask (M63) 15 M60-64     27:05.600 8:43.225:30 95.601.4 12:50 14:15 +85

28 5 193   Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59     22:57.637 7:23.424:45 107.360.7 11:12 11:45 +33

29 12 060   Jaws Hansen (M55) 11 M55-59     25:26.978 8:11.527:18 111.020.9

30 41 370   Katrice Briggs (F45) 9 F45-49     38:08.040 12:16.440:00 111.966.8 18:37 19:31 +54

31 38 363   Daniel Briggs (M51) 30 M50-54     36:58.305 11:54.035:00 118.316.0 18:36 18:22 -14

32 46 569   Karen Wales (F45) 12 F45-49     42:58.312 13:49.945:00 121.699.0 20:50 22:09 +79

33 1 791   Jackson Walker (M13) 1 M10-14     21:06.542 6:47.719:00 126.540.6 10:22 10:45 +23

34 14 158   Tom Grant (M57) 13 M55-59     25:52.826 8:19.828:00 127.171.9 12:51 13:01 +10

35 13 278   Zak Sakoglu (M36) 12 M35-39     25:47.927 8:18.228:00 132.075.2 12:32 13:16 +44

36 51 647   Amanda Kramlich (F32) 15 F30-34     57:44.591 18:35.160:00 135.418.1 26:29 31:16 +287

37 53 649   Mark Manners (M45) 37 M45-49     57:44.201 18:35.060:00 135.809.5 26:29 31:15 +285

38 3 823   Nicolas Reyes (M13) 3 M10-14     21:29.060 6:54.919:11 138.060.7 10:46 10:43 -2

39 52 455   Rosemary Lewis (F60) 16 F60-64     57:39.989 18:33.760:00 140.0113.4 28:19 29:21 +63

40 54 372   Elsa Gil (F43) 17 F40-44     57:41.848 18:34.355:00 161.8512.3 28:19 29:23 +63

41 31 027   Hailey Vogt (F28) 5 F25-29     34:44.662 11:11.032:00 164.665.3 16:45 18:00 +75

42 26 819   Geronimo Simpao (M44) 22 M40-44     32:02.496 10:18.835:00 177.5017.9 15:56 16:07 +11

43 55 278   Zak Sakoglu (M36) [2] 38 M35-39     31:12.761 10:02.828:00 192.7627:16.8 13:54 17:19 +204

44 24 424   Sohui Jeong (F27) 4 F25-29     31:40.141 10:11.635:00 199.864.8 15:46 15:54 +8

45 43 558   Richard Barcellano (M42) 34 M40-44     40:10.903 12:56.036:00 250.9017.8 18:39 21:32 +173

46 20 028   Cress Terrell (M28) 18 M25-29     28:39.462 9:13.433:00 260.542:06.4 12:52 15:48 +176

47 48 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M67) 35 M65-69     45:24.717 14:37.050:00 275.2814.7 22:48 22:37 -11

48 42 232   John Rompf (M45) 33 M45-49     40:07.812 12:55.035:00 307.815.9 19:13 20:55 +103

49 34 004   Mandeep Kumar (M36) 28 M35-39     35:30.200 11:25.630:00 330.208.7 16:40 18:50 +130

50 39 817   Miguel Barcellano (M12) 31 M10-14     37:40.736 12:07.745:00 439.263.9 17:43 19:58 +135

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



51 50 818   Raphaela Barcellano (F14) 14 F10-14     52:42.661 16:58.045:00 462.667.5 23:35 29:08 +333

52 44 526   Kira Rudnick (F35) 10 F35-39     41:32.011 13:22.132:00 572.014.8 18:22 23:10 +288

53 45 518   Sierra Wilson (F14) 11 F10-14     41:32.553 13:22.332:00 572.554.5 18:21 23:11 +290

54 33 486   Stephen Button (M36) 27 M35-39     35:20.050 11:22.445:00 579.953.1 16:25 18:55 +151

55 56 459   Donita Crowder (F56) 18 F55-59     65:48.726 21:11.055:00 648.731:04.7 33:17 32:32 -46

56 30 001   Given Kachepa (M28) 26 M25-29     34:47.256 11:11.823:30 677.260.8 14:28 20:20 +352

57 57 605   Alexia Heath (F27) 19 F25-29     67:13.704 21:38.350:00 1033.709.5 33:06 34:08 +62

26 31 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 791 Jackson Walker (M13) 1 M10-14 Coppell     21:06.542 6:47.7   21:07.1230.6 10:22 10:45 +23 126.54 68.7%

2 566 Charles Land (M49) 2 M45-49 Dallas     21:10.765 6:49.0   21:10.7650.0 10:27 10:44 +16 70.77 69.1%

3 823 Nicolas Reyes (M13) 3 M10-14 Coppell     21:29.060 6:54.9   21:29.7750.7 10:46 10:43 -2 138.06 67.5%

4 466 David Clem (M37) 4 M35-39 Farmers Branch     22:50.387 7:21.1   22:52.7752.4 11:22 11:28 +5 54.61 58.5%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59 Farmers Branch     22:57.637 7:23.4   22:58.3000.7 11:12 11:45 +33 107.36 69.3%

6 007 Omar Plata (M23) 6 M20-24 Addison     23:38.044 7:36.4   23:44.6626.6 11:05 12:33 +87 38.04 54.6%

7 821 Dan Klein (M36) 7 M35-39 Dallas     23:52.135 7:41.0   23:53.6191.5 11:25 12:27 +63 52.14 55.6%

8 003 Deuk Lee (M43) 8 M40-44     23:54.936 7:41.9   23:56.1211.2 11:27 12:28 +61 5.06 58.4%

9 303 Kim Aaltonen (M42) 9 M40-44 Coppell     24:59.904 8:02.8   25:04.0134.1 12:13 12:47 +34 0.10 55.4%

10 300 Emil Aaltonen (M15) 10 M15-19 Coppell     25:07.047 8:05.1   25:12.4435.4 12:14 12:53 +40 7.05 55.4%

11 998 Kim Andres (F62) 1 F60-64 Irving     25:22.785 8:10.1   25:23.3800.6 12:21 13:02 +42 19.21 78.4%

12 060 Jaws Hansen (M55) 11 M55-59 Dallas     25:26.978 8:11.5   25:27.8980.9 111.02 60.4%

13 278 Zak Sakoglu (M36) 12 M35-39 Dallas     25:47.927 8:18.2   25:53.1605.2 12:32 13:16 +44 132.07 51.4%

14 158 Tom Grant (M57) 13 M55-59 Plano     25:52.826 8:19.8   25:54.6831.9 12:51 13:01 +10 127.17 60.4%

15 343 Jen Evangelista (M44) 14 M40-44 Irving     26:01.760 8:22.7   26:10.1528.4 12:35 13:27 +52 1.76 54.1%

16 008 David Mask (M63) 15 M60-64 Lewisville     27:05.600 8:43.2   27:07.0251.4 12:50 14:15 +85 95.60 60.8%

17 198 Yanira Lopez (F52) 2 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:41.854 8:54.9   27:44.9213.1 13:18 14:24 +65 35.15 62.7%

18 261 John Kramer (M53) 16 M50-54 Plano     27:48.468 8:57.0   27:49.0950.6 13:27 14:22 +55 10.47 54.3%

19 563 Tomas Bern (M51) 17 M50-54 Allen     29:02.166 9:20.7   29:04.3822.2 27.83 51.2%

20 028 Cress Terrell (M28) 18 M25-29 Carrollton     28:39.462 9:13.4   30:45.8572:06.4 12:52 15:48 +176 260.54 45.0%

21 283 Ruben Reyes (M59) 19 M55-59 Carrollton     30:46.118 9:54.2   30:52.0295.9 15:25 15:21 -4 95.12 51.7%

22 568 Joe Wales (M13) 20 M10-14 Carrollton     31:15.737 10:03.7   31:18.3922.7 14:32 16:44 +131 44.26 46.4%

23 463 Amie Goins (F43) 3 F40-44 Garland     31:27.004 10:07.4   31:30.9453.9 15:05 16:22 +78 63.00 49.9%

24 424 Sohui Jeong (F27) 4 F25-29 Denton     31:40.141 10:11.6   31:44.9824.8 15:46 15:54 +8 199.86 46.7%

25 252 Michael Johnson (M62) 21 M60-64 Coppell     32:03.035 10:19.0   32:10.1427.1 15:31 16:32 +60 3.04 50.9%

26 819 Geronimo Simpao (M44) 22 M40-44 Irving     32:02.496 10:18.8   32:20.44517.9 15:56 16:07 +11 177.50 43.9%

27 153 Peter Chan (M62) 23 M60-64 Coppell     32:11.377 10:21.7   32:21.68910.3 16:26 15:46 -40 71.38 50.7%

28 993 Gabriel Sapien (M55) 24 M55-59 Carrollton     32:43.913 10:32.1   32:55.54311.6 16:51 15:53 -57 76.09 46.9%

29 938 David Miller (M39) 25 M35-39 Carrollton     34:31.622 11:06.8   34:40.2328.6 16:34 17:58 +84 75.38 39.2%

30 001 Given Kachepa (M28) 26 M25-29 Colleyville     34:47.256 11:11.8   34:48.0600.8 14:28 20:20 +352 677.26 37.1%

31 027 Hailey Vogt (F28) 5 F25-29 Fort Worth     34:44.662 11:11.0   34:49.9595.3 16:45 18:00 +75 164.66 42.6%

32 430 Jerri Hixson (F61) 6 F60-64 Plano     34:49.772 11:12.6   34:54.3804.6 16:49 18:01 +72 70.23 56.3%

33 486 Stephen Button (M36) 27 M35-39 Carrollton     35:20.050 11:22.4   35:23.1543.1 16:25 18:55 +151 579.95 37.5%

34 004 Mandeep Kumar (M36) 28 M35-39 Irving     35:30.200 11:25.6   35:38.9188.7 16:40 18:50 +130 330.20 37.3%

35 664 James Murphy II (M63) 29 M60-64 Carrollton     35:47.072 11:31.1   35:57.99810.9 17:14 18:33 +79 79.93 46.0%

36 458 Joohee Lim (F29) 7 F25-29 Lewisville     36:04.613 11:36.7   36:09.3864.8 16:51 19:13 +142 64.61 41.0%

37 461 Teresa Lewis (F54) 8 F50-54 Lewisville     36:07.675 11:37.7   36:24.53716.9 17:37 18:31 +54 52.32 49.3%

38 363 Daniel Briggs (M51) 30 M50-54 Highland Village     36:58.305 11:54.0   37:04.3536.0 18:36 18:22 -14 118.31 40.2%

39 817 Miguel Barcellano (M12) 31 M10-14 Lewisville     37:40.736 12:07.7   37:44.6323.9 17:43 19:58 +135 439.26 39.5%

40 922 William Grove (M39) 32 M35-39 Carrollton     37:45.844 12:09.3   37:58.73812.9 18:19 19:27 +68 74.16 35.9%

41 370 Katrice Briggs (F45) 9 F45-49 Highland Village     38:08.040 12:16.4   38:14.8266.8 18:37 19:31 +54 111.96 41.9%

42 232 John Rompf (M45) 33 M45-49 Fort Worth     40:07.812 12:55.0   40:13.7145.9 19:13 20:55 +103 307.81 35.3%

43 558 Richard Barcellano (M42) 34 M40-44 Lewisville     40:10.903 12:56.0   40:28.66917.8 18:39 21:32 +173 250.90 34.5%

44 526 Kira Rudnick (F35) 10 F35-39 Irving     41:32.011 13:22.1   41:36.8044.8 18:22 23:10 +288 572.01 36.0%

45 518 Sierra Wilson (F14) 11 F10-14 Irving     41:32.553 13:22.3   41:37.0334.5 18:21 23:11 +290 572.55 37.8%

46 569 Karen Wales (F45) 12 F45-49 Carrollton     42:58.312 13:49.9   43:07.2799.0 20:50 22:09 +79 121.69 37.2%

47 005 Beth Evangelista (F42) 13 F40-44 Irving     43:59.977 14:09.7   44:02.2282.3 22:36 21:24 -72 60.02 35.4%

48 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M67) 35 M65-69 Carrollton     45:24.717 14:37.0   45:39.42114.7 22:48 22:37 -11 275.28 37.6%

49 193 Julio Lopez (M59) [2] 36 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:15.676 7:48.5   47:15.29322:59.6 10:38 13:38 +180 44.32 65.5%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



50 818 Raphaela Barcellano (F14) 14 F10-14 Lewisville     52:42.661 16:58.0   52:50.1487.5 23:35 29:08 +333 462.66 29.8%

51 647 Amanda Kramlich (F32) 15 F30-34 Allen     57:44.591 18:35.1   57:52.7058.1 26:29 31:16 +287 135.41 25.7%

52 455 Rosemary Lewis (F60) 16 F60-64 Carrollton     57:39.989 18:33.7   57:53.42313.4 28:19 29:21 +63 140.01 33.5%

53 649 Mark Manners (M45) 37 M45-49 Allen     57:44.201 18:35.0   57:53.7189.5 26:29 31:15 +285 135.80 24.6%

54 372 Elsa Gil (F43) 17 F40-44 Richardson     57:41.848 18:34.3   57:54.17512.3 28:19 29:23 +63 161.85 27.2%

55 278 Zak Sakoglu (M36) [2] 38 M35-39 Dallas     31:12.761 10:02.8   58:29.55027:16.8 13:54 17:19 +204 192.76 42.5%

56 459 Donita Crowder (F56) 18 F55-59 Dallas     65:48.726 21:11.0   66:53.4101:04.7 33:17 32:32 -46 648.73 27.8%

57 605 Alexia Heath (F27) 19 F25-29 Carrollton     67:13.704 21:38.3   67:23.1719.5 33:06 34:08 +62 1033.70 22.0%

Average Finish Time: 34:54 Average Age Grade: 46.9%47 Positive Split 8 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

